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[nasHas > BakyymHoe 060pyA0BaHMe A1s aBTOMATU3aLUmm > BakyyMHble KOMNOHEHTbI > BakyyMHble NpUCOCKM > BakyymHble NPUCOCKK Ans

nepemeLlLeHu1s IMCTOBOro metanna > CuibdoHHble npucockn SAOB HT2 (oBanbHble, 1,5 roppa) > SAOB 110x55 NBR-60 M10-AG

CunbdoHHaA BaKyymHanA NpUCOCKa (0BasbHaA) gada ANA BbICOKOAMHAMUYHOTO NepemMeLLLeHUA KPUBOJIMHEMHDIX,

MOKPbITbIX MAC/IOM 3aroToBOK

KOHCTPYKTMBH ble AaHHbIe
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MNpumeyaHue: [lonycTumble AONYCKU pasMepoB ANA AeTanei U3 anactomepa B coorseTtctauu ¢ DIN 1SO 3302-1 M3

TexHu4yeckue XAPaAKTEPUCTUKN
ATpubyt
Cuna ypepkanua (-600mbar)
Ycunue oTpbiBa
Ycunue casura

Cuna casura MacnaHasa NnoBepxHOCTb

Ceaxutecb ¢ KomnaHuel Schmalz

Pasmepsbi (LxB): 110 x 55

Matepwuan BakyyMmHOW Nnpucocku: Hutpun-kayuyk NBR
Teepaoctb maTepuana [A no LWopy]: 60 Shore A

mMaTepuan HuNnena: Cranb

CoeanHeHune: M10-AG

Konnuectso roppos: 1,5
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3HaueHue
110N
233,50 N
299,20 N
123,60 N
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3HaueHue
53 mm
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M10-M
35,50 mm
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10 mm
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17 mm
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Ob6bem

Paguyc KpmBoi (MUH) (BbINyKNOCTb)
Ounametp 6ptoK (pekomeHayetcs) d
Pasmepsi (LxB)

Matepunan BaKyyMHOM NPUCOCKM
TeepaocTb maTepuana [A no Wopy]
Kosnunyectso roppos

Bec

CemelicTBO NPOAYKTOB
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53,10 cm?

50 mm

6 mm

110 x 55
Hutpun-kayyyk NBR
60 Shore A

1,50

84,20 g

SAOB

Note: Suction force: The specified suction forces are theoretical values at a vacuum of -0.6 bar and with a dry, smooth and flat workpiece surface - they

do not include a safety factor Lateral force: The specified lateral forces are values measured at a vacuum of -0.6 bar with a dry or oily, smooth, flat

workpiece surface. Depending on the workpiece surface and its quality, the actual values may deviate from these values Hose diameter: The

recommended hose diameter refers to a hose length of approx. 2 m
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